BIOKEMIAN LAITOS
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

Opetuksen palautepaiva
Teaching feedback day

Friday 13.5.2011 at 09:00 - 12:00 in GO101

09:00

09:15

10:15

10:20

14:30

16:00

Coffee and pulla

Feedback summaries by students (10 minutes max. each)
09:15 First year

09:25 Second year

09:35 Third year

09:45 Bachelor Degree as a whole

09:55 Fourth to Fifth year / Master Degree

10:05 Word by the Department

a short break (take more coffee and pulla if there is any left)

General discussion
(the lecture hall has been booked for us until 12:00)

After the completion of the discussion:
- Teacher of the Year award
- Bachelor Thesis award

Football match Staff vs. Students

Sauna arranged by Histoni



