

BIOKEMIAN LAITOS
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

Opetuksen palautepäivä
Teaching feedback day

Friday 13.5.2011 at 09:00 - 12:00 in GO101

09:00	Coffee and pulla
09:15	Feedback summaries by students (10 minutes max. each)
	09:15 First year
	09:25 Second year
	09:35 Third year
	09:45 Bachelor Degree as a whole
	09:55 Fourth to Fifth year / Master Degree
	10:05 Word by the Department
10:15	a short break (take more coffee and pulla if there is any left)
10:20	General discussion (the lecture hall has been booked for us until 12:00)
	After the completion of the discussion: - Teacher of the Year award - Bachelor Thesis award
14:30	Football match Staff vs. Students
16:00	Sauna arranged by Histon